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SPECIFICATIONS
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FEATURES

AXR

MODELS

Model Part No. Capcity
AXR21

AXR36

AXR42

611012

611013

611014

30t

30t

30t

2100x760

3600x760

4200x760

Size/mm

2200x800x300

3700x800x300

4300x800x300

510

820

968

1

1

1

Pack size/mm G.W/kg 1PC/CTN
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