

FEATURES

- Portable design with double ramps
- Large capacity up to 30 ton per pair
- 4-8 IP67 OIML NTEP alloy steel load cells (Optional stainless steel models)
- Only 760mm wide and 140mm high
- Easy to move, no foundation required
- Available in three different lengths
- Custom sizes, colors and logos available

SPECIFICATIONS

Material

carbon steel

Capacity

30t

Load Cell

M28M

Load Cell Protection

IP67

Platfrom Size

2100x760mm

3600x760mm

4200x760mm

MODELS

Model	Part No.	Capcity	Size/mm	Pack size/mm	G.W/kg	1PC/CTN
AXR21	611012	30t	2100x760	2200x800x300	510	1
AXR36	611013	30t	3600x760	3700x800x300	820	1
AXR42	611014	30t	4200x760	4300x800x300	968	1